
ORLANDO  SALAZAR 

CC 19267890

01/07/1956 CO-COLOMBIA

3202131059

Primera Segunda -

C202104054 202104007M -

SINOVAC LIFE 
SCIENCES

SINOVAC LIFE 
SCIENCES

-

BOGOTA UNIDAD 
DE SERVICIOS 
CALLE 26

BOGOTA UNIDAD 
DE SERVICIOS 
CALLE 26

-

13/05/2021 10/06/2021 -

CO-Colombia CO-Colombia -

O5MOL4KHSYRLJ2HBTGTJ
JSE6YTQR35ZT3GSWYGJF
J2QAP6VKHM6Q

WJJOFZDS4CWV5URBGEV
YFLYPBLRTQGAWVI6WEDI
ZC4JSS7HDWMXA

-

13/01/2022 13/01/2022 -

Ver certificado en MiVacuna

View certificate in MiVacuna

https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMStFRldvU3BoRm1xb3dKMStSaGI3bFQ5clZ0d1F2Wi9MT1NmZ01UZXdsL2JwMi96aC9RRi9rU1IwUjRNVytNOXc1UldFMnRMUWM5dHJhdGJoektIbmpFSkZrWTZ5UEU2VXM9
https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMStFRldvU3BoRm1xb3dKMStSaGI3bFQ5clZ0d1F2Wi9MT1NmZ01UZXdsL2JwMi96aC9RRi9rU1IwUjRNVytNOXc1UldFMnRMUWM5dHJhdGJoektIbmpFSkZrWTZ5UEU2VXM9

